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Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
& Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No










Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
. Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
fully paid [ paid- | shares nos. el No of Voting (XIV) Righ
Category & Nos. Of u U underlving | Shares | shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | YP it p itv | D yt 9 | held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders (I) | (Il s | ety | e e | = as per % of
held (IV) | held (VI) i (M*+(V)+ | SCRR, 1967) Cla}ss Clz?ss Vsl Totgl
W) (V1) (V) Asa% |B9:X [egy Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) el G LS IRE L o 1608529 1608529 | 25.6 1608529 1608529 | 25.6
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1608529 1608529 | 25.6 1608529 1608529 | 25.6
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 7 1608529 1608529 | 25.6 1608529 1608529 | 25.6
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) | 5 114109 114109 |1.82 114109 114109 |1.82
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |12 796570 796570 |12.68 796570 796570 |[12.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 61 3764367 3764367 | 59.91 3764367 3764367 | 59.91
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 723 4675046 4675046 | 74.4 4675046 4675046 | 74.4
Total Public
Shareholding 723 4675046 4675046 | 74.4 4675046 4675046 | 74.4
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 730 6283575 6283575 | 100 6283575 6283575 [ 100
Total (A+B+C ) 730 6283575 6283575 6283575 6283575 [ 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

—— Number of
arenolding , as Shares
No. Of gﬁéroefs a % assuming full Eunllbzr' of pledged or
Shares Underlying ggzzg:ﬁg?g o sﬁgr:s (I;‘(u) otherwise | Number of
Underlying | No.Of |Outstanding | o 2o = encumbered | gquity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants | convertible orcentage of (i) held in
convertible | (Xi) securities gilute d sr?are Asa% dematerialized
securities and No. Of . = of total As a % |form (XIV)
X Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o |No-[gp No. | of total
B) (VI+(X) As a% | (q) | ONAr€S | oy | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 25.6 1608529
Sub-Total (A)(1) 25.6 1608529
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 25.6 1608529
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.82 114109
a(ii ;
(a(ii) 12.68 796570
(e) 59.91 3764367
Sub-Total (B)(3) 74.4 4675046
Total Public
Shareholding 744 4675046
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 6283575
Total (A+B+C ) 6283575




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

PRAVIN
SANTLAL
JAIN

RITIKA GARG

BHARAT
BHUSHAN
BANSAL

VANDANA
JAIN

NEERAJ
KUMAR JAIN

POONAM

PRAVINCHANDRA

JAIN

MAMTA
AGGARWAL

PAN (Il

AAKPJ3586A

ACDPG0870H

ACGPB5826M

ACMPJ6144J

ACMPJ6145K

ADVPJ7985R

AEAPR7737M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

347696

6497

413397

328396

89647

372896

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

347696

6497

413397

328396

89647

372896

50000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.53

0.1

6.58

5.23

1.43

5.93

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

347696

6497

413397

328396

89647

372896

50000

Class eg:y

Total

347696

6497

413397

328396

89647

372896

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.53

0.1

6.58

5.23

1.43

593

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XN)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.53

0.1

6.58

5.23

1.43

5.93

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




413397 328396 372896




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (Il)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1608529

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V1)

1608529

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1608529

Class eg:y

Total

1608529

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

25.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

() (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1608529




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

PUSPA
LAHARI

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SWAPAN KUMAR
GHOSH

SHIVAM
CHOKHANI

PRADIP KUMAR
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (Ir) ABDPL1544N

ADVPG3073B

AGGPC5190B

APBPS3429K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127252

175000

68140

161168

531560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

127252

175000

68140

161168

531560

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 2.03
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.79

1.08

2.56

8.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 127252

175000

68140

161168

531560

Class eg:y

Total 127252

175000

68140

161168

531560

Total as a % of
Total Voting 2.03
rights

2.79

1.08

2.56

8.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 203
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.08

2.56

8.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127252

175000

68140

161168

531560




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0

DADHWAL
CHEMICAL
AGENCIES
PVT LTD

ESTER
INDUSTRIES
LTD

EIRENE
BUSINESS
SOLUTION
PRIVATE
LIMTED

HEADFIRST
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NUGGET
STEEL

MOTISONS
SHARES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VARAPRADA
DISTRIBUTORS
(P)LTD

PAN (Il

AAACD4911C

AAACEO0119K

AADCE3191N

AADCH4445A

AADCN5213C

AAECM3530C

AAECV7301C

No. of the
Shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

77450

300000

191873

117500

150468

70114

79400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

77450

300000

191873

117500

150468

70114

79400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

4.77

3.05

1.87

2.39

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

77450

300000

191873

117500

150468

70114

79400

Class eg:y

Total

77450

300000

191873

117500

150468

70114

79400

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.23

4.77

3.05

1.87

2.39

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.23

4.77

3.05

1.87

2.39

1.12

1.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




191873 117500 150468




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0

CHANDIKA

INFRASTRUCTURE

CHARAMSUKH
IT MARKETING

VENERA
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRANTEEK

DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE

LIMITED

REALSTEP
AGENCIES

MEGMA
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMTED

GOGIA
CAPITAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

PAN (Il

AAFCC5497B

AAFCC9332H

AAFCV0236M

AAHCP2371F

AAHCR2034F

AAICMG6743M

AAACG2906L

No. of the
Shareholders

(1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

317578

245702

250600

161400

63556

185309

75000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

317578

245702

250600

161400

63556

185309

75000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.05

3.91

3.99

2.57

1.01

2.95

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

317578

245702

250600

161400

63556

185309

75000

Class eg:y

Total

317578

245702

250600

161400

63556

185309

75000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

5.05

3.91

3.99

2.57

1.01

2.95

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)

()= (VIN+(X)

5.05

3.91

3.99

2.57

1.01

2.95




317578 245702 250600 161400 63556 185309 75000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Other

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BADJATE STOCK &

SHARES PVT LTD

SPRINGTIME ENGINEERING
PRIVATE LIMITED

SSJ FINANCE &
SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

Click here to
go back

PAN (Il

AALCS7095R

AAUCS8602F

AABCS4245H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72794

207941

475210

3041895

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V1)

72794

207941

475210

3041895

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.31

7.56

48.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

72794

207941

475210

3041895

Class eg:y

Total

72794

207941

475210

3041895

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.31

7.56

48.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

() (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31

7.56

48.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72794

207941

475210

3041895
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