General information about company						
Scrip code	538647					
Name of the company	PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table I - S	Summar	y State	ement ho	lding of	specified s	ecuritie	s		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number o class of s		ı Rights he s (IX)	ld in each
Catagory	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	shares sh   held (VII) (c   = as   (IV)+(V)+ S0   (VI) (V	as per SCRR 1957)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1608529			1608529	25.6	1608529		1608529	25.6
(B)	Public	723	4675046			4675046	74.4	4675046		4675046	74.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	730	6283575			6283575		6283575		6283575	100

		Table I - S	ummary	Statement	holding of spec	ified	lsecur	ities	;	
Category	Category of shareholder	Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		nber of ked in res (XII)	d in pledged or		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.6					1608529
(B)	Public				74.4					4675046
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									6283575

Table I	I - Statement :	showing sh	narehold	ling pa	nttern of t	he Prom	oter and P	romoter	Grou	p	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of			Rights he curities (IX)	ld in
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XIV	) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	battern o	f the Promote	er and Pror	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	1608529			1608529	25.6	1608529		1608529	25.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1608529			1608529	25.6	1608529		1608529	25.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	1608529			1608529	25.6	1608529		1608529	25.6
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern c	of the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	650	114109			114109	1.82	114109		114109	1.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	796570			796570	12.68	796570		796570	12.68
(e)	Any Other (specify)	61	3764367			3764367	59.91	3764367		3764367	59.91
Sub-Total (B)(3)		723	4675046			4675046	74.4	4675046		4675046	74.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		723	4675046			4675046	74.4	4675046		4675046	74.4
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	on Public share	holder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		730	6283575			6283575	100	6283575		6283575	100
Total (A+B+C)		730	6283575			6283575		6283575		6283575	100

Table II - State	ment show	ving shar	eholding pa	attern of the Pr	omo	oter an	d Pr	omoter	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Pro	omot	er and Pr	omot	er Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.6					1608529
Sub-Total (A)(1)				25.6					1608529
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$				25.6					1608529
В	Table III - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pu	ublic :	shareholo	der		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				1.82					114109
(a(ii))				12.68					796570
(e)				59.91					3764367
Sub-Total (B)(3)				74.4					4675046
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				74.4					4675046
С	Table IV - Sta	atement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of the N	on Pr	omoter-	Non F	Public sha	areholder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					6283575
Total (A+B+C)									6283575

		Indi	/iduals/Hind	u undivided	Eamily		
		<b></b>	F		-		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVIN SANTLAL JAIN	RITIKA GARG	BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSAL	VANDANA JAIN	NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN	POONAM PRAVINCHANDRA JAIN	Mamta Aggarwal
PAN (II)	AAKPJ3586A	ACDPG0870H	ACGPB5826M	ACMPJ6144J	ACMPJ6145K	ADVPJ7985R	AEAPR7737M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	347696	6497	413397	328396	89647	372896	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	347696	6497	413397	328396	89647	372896	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.53	0.1	6.58	5.23	1.43	5.93	0.8
Number of Votir	ng Rights held i	n each class of s	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	347696	6497	413397	328396	89647	372896	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	347696	6497	413397	328396	89647	372896	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.53	0.1	6.58	5.23	1.43	5.93	0.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (X) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.53	0.1	6.58	5.23	1.43	5.93	0.8
Number of Lock	ked in shares (λ	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shar	res pledged or	otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)				

No. (a)							
As a % of tot Shares held (b)	al						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialize form (XIV)	347696	6497	413397	328396	89647	372896	50000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1608529
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1608529
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1608529
Class eg:y	
Total	1608529
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.6
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1608529

Individuals	- ii. Individua	l shareholders holdir	ng nominal share	e capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUSPA LAHARI	SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH	SHIVAM CHOKHANI	Pradip kumar Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPL1544N	ADVPG3073B	AGGPC5190B	APBPS3429K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127252	175000	68140	161168	531560
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	127252	175000	68140	161168	531560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.79	1.08	2.56	8.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	127252	175000	68140	161168	531560
Class eg:y					
Total	127252	175000	68140	161168	531560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	2.79	1.08	2.56	8.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.79	1.08	2.56	8.46
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127252	175000	68140	161168	531560

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DADHWAL CHEMICAL AGENCIES PVT LTD	ESTER INDUSTRIES LTD	EIRENE BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	HEADFIRST VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	NUGGET STEEL	MOTISONS SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	VARAPRADA DISTRIBUTORS (P) LTD
PAN (II)	AAACD4911C	AAACE0119K	AADCE3191N	AADCH4445A	AADCN5213C	AAECM3530C	AAECV7301C
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	77450	300000	191873	117500	150468	70114	79400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	77450	300000	191873	117500	150468	70114	79400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	4.77	3.05	1.87	2.39	1.12	1.26
Number of Voting	g Rights held in	each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	77450	300000	191873	117500	150468	70114	79400
Class eg:y							
Total	77450	300000	191873	117500	150468	70114	79400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	4.77	3.05	1.87	2.39	1.12	1.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locke	1.23 ed in shares (XII	4.77	3.05	1.87	2.39	1.12	1.26

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	77450	300000	191873	117500	150468	70114	79400

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDIKA INFRASTRUCTURE	CHARAMSUKH IT MARKETING	VENERA PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	PRANTEEK DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	REALSTEP AGENCIES	Megma Logistics Private Limited	GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAFCC5497B	AAFCC9332H	AAFCV0236M	AAHCP2371F	AAHCR2034F	AAICM6743M	AAACG2906L
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	317578	245702	250600	161400	63556	185309	75000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	317578	245702	250600	161400	63556	185309	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.05	3.91	3.99	2.57	1.01	2.95	1.19
. ,	I ing Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	317578	245702	250600	161400	63556	185309	75000
Class eg:y							
Total	317578	245702	250600	161400	63556	185309	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.05	3.91	3.99	2.57	1.01	2.95	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	5.05	3.91	3.99	2.57	1.01	2.95	1.19

As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	lumber of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	317578	245702	250600	161400	63556	185309	75000

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	15	16	17						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADJATE STOCK & SHARES PVT LTD	SPRINGTIME ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AALCS7095R	AAUCS8602F	AABCS4245H	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72794	207941	475210	3041895					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	72794	207941	475210	3041895					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	3.31	7.56	48.41					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)							
Class eg: X	72794	207941	475210	3041895					
Class eg:y									
Total	72794	207941	475210	3041895					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	3.31	7.56	48.41					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	3.31	7.56	48.41					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	72794	207941	475210	3041895					